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              Infineon Technologies TLE8457DSJXUMA1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Infineon Technologies
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                1 Transceiver 1 SOIC-8  LIN Transceivers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.9848
                      	$ 1.98
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.936
                      	$ 19.36
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.9035
                      	$ 57.11
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.8709
                      	$ 187.09



 
              In Stock: 8
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  